
 

Genrx Pharmaceuticals Private Limited 

 

List of Claims received from Financial Creditors (Secured) 

 (In Rupees) 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of Financial Creditors  Claim submitted Claim 

Admitted 

Voting Share 

(%) 

1. Phoenix ARC Private Limited 

 

26,68,68,230.00 

 

26,68,68,230.00 

 

49.95 

2.  Thane Bharat Sahakari Bank 

Limited. 

11,41,05,553.80 

 

11,41,05,553.80 

 

21.35 

3. Janakalyan Sahakari Bank 

Limited. 

15,33,35952.00 

 

15,33,35,952.00 

 

28.70 

TOTAL 53,43,09,735.80 53,43,09,735.80 100.00 

 

 


